REZULTATI - ABSOLUTNO (zenske) -PETELINJE

DOLZINA TEKA: 5km
MES’ IME
1 KERMAVNAR MOJCA
2 KREBELJ SABINA
3 CESNIK MILENA
4 SAVIC ERIKA
5 KORENT URSKA
6 DOLGAN DRAGICA
7 ZAMUDA JANJA
8 KERMAVNAR MARINSEK ANA
9 OREL ERIKA
10 ZRIMSEK VRECAR ANDREJA
11 REBEC DASA
12 MOLK SIMONA
13 RIBIC HELEN
14 HRESCAK ZALA

ST.ST LET. KATEGORIJA

25
1178
21
5
36
1190
35
24
49
40
52
23
10
53

1985 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1976 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1963 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1965 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1993 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1955 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1992 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1981 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1982 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1965 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1974 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007
1967 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1951 F5 CLANICE 1900-1969
1992 E5 CLANICE 1970-2007

KLUB

AD MASS
HYPO LEASING

AK PIVKA

KRASKI TEKACI
AK PIVKA

0S M.VILHARJA

CAS

20:40,0
21:50,0
22:42,0
22:55,0
23:58,0
24:10,0
25:01,0
26:10,0
26:23,0
27:22,0
28:50,0
29:57,0
32:38,0



